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DHM Badminton 2022
Gewinner
Datum
26 - 29 Mai 2022

City, Country
Köln, GER

Website

Pos. NameKonkurrenz Verein
MX

1 Tim Krämer+Sonia He TU Berlin
2 Moritz Rappen+Vanessa Seele WG Köln
3 Nico Wilmanowicz+Miriam Thelen WG Köln
3 Thomas Fuchs+Sara Janssens WG Köln

DD
1 Mara Kreulich+Hannah Schröder WG Münster
2 Sara Janssens+Vanessa Seele WG Köln
3 Yasmin Chalgoum+Alena Krax WG Koblenz
3 Hannah Jaenichen+Teresa Rondorf WG Bonn

HD
1 Andreano Boris+Fabian Schlenga WG Karlsruhe
2 Joshua Redelbach+Tim Specht WG Würzburg/WG Würzburg
3 Tobias Mund+Moritz Rappen WG Köln
3 Marcel Goihl+Josh Trikowski FU Berlin

DE
1 Selina Giesler WG Koblenz
2 Teresa Rondorf WG Bonn
3 Hannah Schröder WG Münster
3 Neha Shrikhande UNI Frankfurt (Main)

HE
1 Fabian Schlenga WG Karlsruhe
2 Tim Specht WG Würzburg
3 Moritz Rappen WG Köln
3 Fabian Hippold UNI Bayreuth
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DHM Badminton 2022
MX - MX
Datum
26 - 29 Mai 2022

City, Country
Köln, GER

Website

Finale
Tim Krämer+Sonia He [5/8] Moritz Rappen+Vanessa Seele [1] Walkover; - 

HF
Moritz Rappen+Vanessa Seele [1] Nico Wilmanowicz+Miriam Thelen 21-11 21-15 ; - 

Tim Krämer+Sonia He [5/8] Thomas Fuchs+Sara Janssens [3/4] 22-20 21-13 ; - 
VF

Moritz Rappen+Vanessa Seele [1] Corvin Schmitz+Johanna Herbst [5/8] 21-11 21-11 ; - 
Nico Wilmanowicz+Miriam Thelen Rouven Schleifer+Laura Cronenberg [3/4] 21-16 21-8 ; - 

Thomas Fuchs+Sara Janssens [3/4] Konstantin Hack+Sandra Kämpf [5/8] 21-18 21-15 ; - 
Tim Krämer+Sonia He [5/8] Milan Bauer+Marie Cronenberg [2] 21-12 12-21 21-16 ; - 

R16
Moritz Rappen+Vanessa Seele [1] Alexander Huber+Sarah Hornung 21-9 21-6 ; - 

Corvin Schmitz+Johanna Herbst [5/8] Pit Hofmann+Alexa Schubert 21-19 19-21 21-18 ; - 
Rouven Schleifer+Laura Cronenberg [3/4] Jan Kemper+Mara Kreulich 21-18 21-16 ; - 

Nico Wilmanowicz+Miriam Thelen Simon Junack+Annke De Maeyer 21-13 21-19 ; - 
Konstantin Hack+Sandra Kämpf [5/8] Moritz Blumenthal+Lea Ebert 21-18 21-15 ; - 

Thomas Fuchs+Sara Janssens [3/4] Leonard Johnson+Josepha Hart 21-14 21-14 ; - 
Tim Krämer+Sonia He [5/8] Johannes Kurz+Lina Köllmann 21-9 21-17 ; - 

Milan Bauer+Marie Cronenberg [2] Alexander Kolb+Anne Schilli 21-12 21-14 ; - 
R32

Moritz Rappen+Vanessa Seele [1] Bye 1 ; - 
Alexander Huber+Sarah Hornung Julian Korrat+Elara Bliß 21-8 21-13 ; - 

Corvin Schmitz+Johanna Herbst [5/8] Miro Gondrum+Nicole Koczorek 21-5 21-15 ; - 
Pit Hofmann+Alexa Schubert Lars Munaf+Sonja Senfftleben 21-7 21-15 ; - 

Rouven Schleifer+Laura Cronenberg [3/4] Bye 3 ; - 
Jan Kemper+Mara Kreulich Tim Armbrüster+Eva Wickert 21-17 24-22 ; - 

Nico Wilmanowicz+Miriam Thelen Ulrich Lin+Anne Liang [5/8] 21-10 21-17 ; - 
Simon Junack+Annke De Maeyer Dustin Schlamm+Antonia Hein 21-7 21-9 ; - 

Moritz Blumenthal+Lea Ebert Felix Flammer+Katharina Schüffel 20-22 21-8 21-9 ; - 
Konstantin Hack+Sandra Kämpf [5/8] Gregor Kiehl+Maike Pällmann 21-16 21-11 ; - 

Leonard Johnson+Josepha Hart Gang Lin+Thi Ngoc Anh Nguyen 21-9 21-9 ; - 
Thomas Fuchs+Sara Janssens [3/4] Finn-Lukas Sartor+Yasmin Chalgoum 21-11 21-14 ; - 

Johannes Kurz+Lina Köllmann Lennart Hanno Lücke+Alina Fürst 21-12 21-10 ; - 
Tim Krämer+Sonia He [5/8] Bent Julian Meyer+Anne Ladwig 16-21 21-15 21-14 ; - 
Alexander Kolb+Anne Schilli Joel Wagner+Jella Freitag 21-8 21-5 ; - 

Milan Bauer+Marie Cronenberg [2] Bye 2 ; - 

DHM Badminton 2022
DD - DD
Datum
26 - 29 Mai 2022

City, Country
Köln, GER

Website

Finale
Mara Kreulich+Hannah Schröder [3/4] Sara Janssens+Vanessa Seele [1] Walkover; - 

HF
Sara Janssens+Vanessa Seele [1] Yasmin Chalgoum+Alena Krax [3/4] 21-11 21-12 ; - 

Mara Kreulich+Hannah Schröder [3/4] Hannah Jaenichen+Teresa Rondorf [2] 22-20 14-21 22-20 ; - 
VF

Sara Janssens+Vanessa Seele [1] Elara Bliß+Maike Pällmann [5/8] 21-9 21-14 ; - 
Yasmin Chalgoum+Alena Krax [3/4] Laura Lin+Ann-Katrin Nolte 21-13 21-16 ; - 

Mara Kreulich+Hannah Schröder [3/4] Laura Cronenberg+Marie Cronenberg [5/8] 13-21 22-20 21-13 ; - 
Hannah Jaenichen+Teresa Rondorf [2] Yen Chang+Johanna Herbst 17-21 21-16 21-13 ; - 

R16
Sara Janssens+Vanessa Seele [1] Lina Köllmann+Katharina Schüffel 21-2 21-4 ; - 
Elara Bliß+Maike Pällmann [5/8] Sonia He+Sonja Senfftleben 21-17 21-13 ; - 

Yasmin Chalgoum+Alena Krax [3/4] Josepha Hart+Eva Wickert 21-7 21-15 ; - 
Laura Lin+Ann-Katrin Nolte Sandra Kämpf+Alexa Schubert [5/8] Walkover; - 

Laura Cronenberg+Marie Cronenberg [5/8] Ronja Söller+Rebecca Wieland 22-20 21-18 ; - 
Mara Kreulich+Hannah Schröder [3/4] Sarah Hornung+Anne Ladwig 21-13 21-14 ; - 
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Yen Chang+Johanna Herbst Annke De Maeyer+Lea Ebert 21-9 21-13 ; - 
Hannah Jaenichen+Teresa Rondorf [2] Antonia Hein+Thi Ngoc Anh Nguyen 21-8 21-7 ; - 

R32
Sara Janssens+Vanessa Seele [1] Bye 1 ; - 
Lina Köllmann+Katharina Schüffel Bye 9 ; - 
Elara Bliß+Maike Pällmann [5/8] Bye 5 ; - 

Sonia He+Sonja Senfftleben Bye 13 ; - 
Yasmin Chalgoum+Alena Krax [3/4] Bye 3 ; - 

Josepha Hart+Eva Wickert Bye 11 ; - 
Sandra Kämpf+Alexa Schubert [5/8] Bye 7 ; - 

Laura Lin+Ann-Katrin Nolte Bye 15 ; - 
Ronja Söller+Rebecca Wieland Maximiliane Geißler+Lara Rinnen 21-4 21-6 ; - 

Laura Cronenberg+Marie Cronenberg [5/8] Bye 8 ; - 
Sarah Hornung+Anne Ladwig Bye 12 ; - 

Mara Kreulich+Hannah Schröder [3/4] Bye 4 ; - 
Yen Chang+Johanna Herbst Bye 14 ; - 

Annke De Maeyer+Lea Ebert Bye 6 ; - 
Antonia Hein+Thi Ngoc Anh Nguyen Bye 10 ; - 

Hannah Jaenichen+Teresa Rondorf [2] Bye 2 ; - 

DHM Badminton 2022
HD - HD
Datum
26 - 29 Mai 2022

City, Country
Köln, GER

Website

Finale
Andreano Boris+Fabian Schlenga [9/16] Joshua Redelbach+Tim Specht [1] 21-14 21-15 ; - 

HF
Joshua Redelbach+Tim Specht [1] Tobias Mund+Moritz Rappen [3/4] 16-21 21-13 21-18 ; - 

Andreano Boris+Fabian Schlenga [9/16] Marcel Goihl+Josh Trikowski [9/16] 21-9 21-12 ; - 
VF

Joshua Redelbach+Tim Specht [1] Milan Bauer+Corvin Schmitz [5/8] 21-14 24-22 ; - 
Tobias Mund+Moritz Rappen [3/4] Tim Armbrüster+Leonard Johnson [9/16] 21-18 21-10 ; - 

Andreano Boris+Fabian Schlenga [9/16] David Hennes+Bjarne Pfeil 21-12 21-8 ; - 
Marcel Goihl+Josh Trikowski [9/16] Ulrich Lin+Fabio Voit [9/16] 21-17 21-12 ; - 

R16
Joshua Redelbach+Tim Specht [1] David Brock+Shota Ito [9/16] 21-12 21-17 ; - 
Milan Bauer+Corvin Schmitz [5/8] Alexander Gehrke+Johannes Kurz 21-9 21-10 ; - 
Tobias Mund+Moritz Rappen [3/4] Miro Gondrum+Benjamin Karaduman 21-14 21-18 ; - 

Tim Armbrüster+Leonard Johnson [9/16] David Heer+Arthur Lepsien 21-7 21-11 ; - 
David Hennes+Bjarne Pfeil Thomas Fuchs+Daniel Hoffmann [5/8] 21-19 21-12 ; - 

Andreano Boris+Fabian Schlenga [9/16] Jona Breitkreutz+Philipp Nebendahl [3/4] 21-10 21-12 ; - 
Ulrich Lin+Fabio Voit [9/16] Tim Krämer+Lars Munaf [5/8] 21-18 18-21 24-22 ; - 

Marcel Goihl+Josh Trikowski [9/16] Rouven Schleifer+Jan Thiele [2] 18-21 21-18 21-19 ; - 
R32

Joshua Redelbach+Tim Specht [1] An Khang Loung+Tian-Chen Xu 21-17 21-13 ; - 
David Brock+Shota Ito [9/16] Jan Pixberg+Dustin Schlamm 21-9 21-16 ; - 

Milan Bauer+Corvin Schmitz [5/8] Mischa Semar+Stephan Tecklenburg 21-6 21-7 ; - 
Alexander Gehrke+Johannes Kurz Frederik Gerteis+Valentin Holst [9/16] 21-12 21-17 ; - 

Tobias Mund+Moritz Rappen [3/4] Jakob Lenschen+Stefan Pfleging 21-1 21-8 ; - 
Miro Gondrum+Benjamin Karaduman Jan Kemper+Gregor Kiehl [9/16] 25-23 21-19 ; - 

David Heer+Arthur Lepsien Konstantin Hack+Pit Hofmann [5/8] Walkover; - 
Tim Armbrüster+Leonard Johnson [9/16] Leon Benzenhöfer+Anand Waghmare 21-13 21-13 ; - 

David Hennes+Bjarne Pfeil Julian Maier+Frederik Seeger 21-10 21-16 ; - 
Thomas Fuchs+Daniel Hoffmann [5/8] Finn Koller+Philipp Wissing 21-11 21-19 ; - 

Andreano Boris+Fabian Schlenga [9/16] Till Evers+Roman Felchle 21-7 21-10 ; - 
Jona Breitkreutz+Philipp Nebendahl [3/4] Robin Ehrenfels+Alexander Kreß 23-21 21-19 ; - 

Ulrich Lin+Fabio Voit [9/16] Fabian Hippold+Markus Schüritz 21-16 21-14 ; - 
Tim Krämer+Lars Munaf [5/8] Oliver Dams+David Zimmermann 21-9 21-6 ; - 

Marcel Goihl+Josh Trikowski [9/16] Moritz Blumenthal+Simon Junack 21-15 21-19 ; - 
Rouven Schleifer+Jan Thiele [2] Jens Igel+Nico Nürnberger 21-9 21-11 ; - 

R64
Joshua Redelbach+Tim Specht [1] Bye 1 ; - 

An Khang Loung+Tian-Chen Xu Bye 17 ; - 
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David Brock+Shota Ito [9/16] Bye 9 ; - 
Jan Pixberg+Dustin Schlamm Jonas Däschlein+Ediz Mielke 21-10 21-5 ; - 

Milan Bauer+Corvin Schmitz [5/8] Bye 5 ; - 
Mischa Semar+Stephan Tecklenburg Bye 21 ; - 

Frederik Gerteis+Valentin Holst [9/16] Bye 13 ; - 
Alexander Gehrke+Johannes Kurz Marc Singenstroth+Hendrik Von Der Haar 21-13 21-14 ; - 

Tobias Mund+Moritz Rappen [3/4] Bye 3 ; - 
Jakob Lenschen+Stefan Pfleging Bye 19 ; - 
Jan Kemper+Gregor Kiehl [9/16] Bye 11 ; - 

Miro Gondrum+Benjamin Karaduman Victor Nautz+Malte Wagner 23-21 21-18 ; - 
Konstantin Hack+Pit Hofmann [5/8] Bye 7 ; - 

David Heer+Arthur Lepsien Niklas Düser+Mahesh Gutte 21-17 21-11 ; - 
Tim Armbrüster+Leonard Johnson [9/16] Bye 15 ; - 

Leon Benzenhöfer+Anand Waghmare Lennart Hanno Lücke+Alexis Paul 21-6 21-8 ; - 
Julian Maier+Frederik Seeger Felix Flammer+Sven Pfennings 21-11 21-12 ; - 

David Hennes+Bjarne Pfeil Bye 16 ; - 
Finn Koller+Philipp Wissing Gang Lin+Yuchi Meng 21-13 21-12 ; - 

Thomas Fuchs+Daniel Hoffmann [5/8] Bye 8 ; - 
Till Evers+Roman Felchle Alexander Huber+Bent Julian Meyer Walkover; - 

Andreano Boris+Fabian Schlenga [9/16] Bye 12 ; - 
Robin Ehrenfels+Alexander Kreß Bye 20 ; - 

Jona Breitkreutz+Philipp Nebendahl [3/4] Bye 4 ; - 
Fabian Hippold+Markus Schüritz Florian Paneff+Lennart Schulte 21-12 21-11 ; - 

Ulrich Lin+Fabio Voit [9/16] Bye 14 ; - 
Oliver Dams+David Zimmermann Bye 22 ; - 

Tim Krämer+Lars Munaf [5/8] Bye 6 ; - 
Moritz Blumenthal+Simon Junack Alexander Kolb+Johannes Walz 21-19 21-19 ; - 

Marcel Goihl+Josh Trikowski [9/16] Bye 10 ; - 
Jens Igel+Nico Nürnberger Bye 18 ; - 

Rouven Schleifer+Jan Thiele [2] Bye 2 ; - 

DHM Badminton 2022
DE - DE
Datum
26 - 29 Mai 2022

City, Country
Köln, GER

Website

Finale
Selina Giesler [1] Teresa Rondorf [2] 21-18 21-13 ; - 

HF
Selina Giesler [1] Hannah Schröder [3/4] 21-10 21-12 ; - 

Teresa Rondorf [2] Neha Shrikhande [5/8] 18-21 21-16 21-14 ; - 
VF

Selina Giesler [1] Marie Cronenberg [5/8] 21-2 21-16 ; - 
Hannah Schröder [3/4] Sandra Kämpf [5/8] 19-21 21-19 4-12 retired; - 
Neha Shrikhande [5/8] Elara Bliß [3/4] 21-10 21-16 ; - 

Teresa Rondorf [2] Sara Janssens [5/8] 21-18 21-10 ; - 
R16

Selina Giesler [1] Laura Cronenberg 21-9 21-12 ; - 
Marie Cronenberg [5/8] Anne Ladwig 21-19 21-7 ; - 
Hannah Schröder [3/4] Johanna Herbst 21-16 21-19 ; - 

Sandra Kämpf [5/8] Anne Schilli 21-7 21-7 ; - 
Neha Shrikhande [5/8] Miriam Thelen 21-11 21-13 ; - 

Elara Bliß [3/4] Lina Köllmann 21-11 21-9 ; - 
Sara Janssens [5/8] Yasmin Chalgoum 21-15 21-18 ; - 
Teresa Rondorf [2] Josepha Hart 21-11 21-13 ; - 

R32
Selina Giesler [1] Bye 1 ; - 

Laura Cronenberg Julia Klein 21-7 21-16 ; - 
Marie Cronenberg [5/8] Eva Wickert 21-10 21-7 ; - 

Anne Ladwig Sonia He 21-14 21-11 ; - 
Hannah Schröder [3/4] Bye 3 ; - 

Johanna Herbst Nicole Koczorek 21-19 21-13 ; - 
Sandra Kämpf [5/8] Ronja Söller 21-10 21-23 21-18 ; - 

Anne Schilli Annke De Maeyer 16-21 21-16 21-13 ; - 
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Miriam Thelen Alexa Schubert 21-14 21-12 ; - 
Neha Shrikhande [5/8] Sarah Hornung 21-8 21-8 ; - 

Lina Köllmann Alina Fürst 17-21 21-17 21-14 ; - 
Elara Bliß [3/4] Bye 4 ; - 

Yasmin Chalgoum Laura Lin 21-10 21-13 ; - 
Sara Janssens [5/8] Lea Ebert 21-19 21-17 ; - 

Josepha Hart Sonja Senfftleben 21-19 21-12 ; - 
Teresa Rondorf [2] Bye 2 ; - 

DHM Badminton 2022
HE - HE
Datum
26 - 29 Mai 2022

City, Country
Köln, GER

Website

Finale
Fabian Schlenga [9/16] Tim Specht [1] 21-19 21-17 ; - 

HF
Tim Specht [1] Moritz Rappen [3/4] 21-17 21-11 ; - 

Fabian Schlenga [9/16] Fabian Hippold [9/16] 15-21 21-14 21-13 ; - 
VF

Tim Specht [1] Leonard Johnson [9/16] 21-14 21-16 ; - 
Moritz Rappen [3/4] Corvin Schmitz [9/16] 21-7 21-12 ; - 

Fabian Schlenga [9/16] Philipp Nebendahl [3/4] 21-17 21-13 ; - 
Fabian Hippold [9/16] Tim Armbrüster 14-21 21-16 21-11 ; - 

R16
Tim Specht [1] Jona Breitkreutz [9/16] 21-17 21-11 ; - 

Leonard Johnson [9/16] Tobias Mund [5/8] 17-21 21-13 21-9 ; - 
Moritz Rappen [3/4] Andreano Boris [9/16] 23-21 22-20 ; - 

Corvin Schmitz [9/16] Pit Hofmann [5/8] 12-21 21-18 21-15 ; - 
Fabian Schlenga [9/16] Yannick Haag 21-9 21-8 ; - 
Philipp Nebendahl [3/4] Joshua Redelbach [9/16] 21-14 21-10 ; - 

Fabian Hippold [9/16] Jan Kemper [5/8] 21-15 21-14 ; - 
Tim Armbrüster Tim Krämer [9/16] 18-21 21-8 21-18 ; - 

R32
Tim Specht [1] Moritz Blumenthal 21-11 21-11 ; - 

Jona Breitkreutz [9/16] Benjamin Karaduman 21-18 19-21 21-11 ; - 
Tobias Mund [5/8] Stefan Pfleging 21-19 21-17 ; - 

Leonard Johnson [9/16] Roman Felchle 21-12 21-15 ; - 
Moritz Rappen [3/4] Leon Benzenhöfer 21-7 21-9 ; - 

Andreano Boris [9/16] Philipp Wissing 21-8 21-6 ; - 
Pit Hofmann [5/8] Valentin Holst 21-18 21-5 ; - 

Corvin Schmitz [9/16] Nico Nürnberger 21-12 21-9 ; - 
Fabian Schlenga [9/16] Lars Munaf 21-11 21-15 ; - 

Yannick Haag Milan Bauer [5/8] 21-18 9-21 22-20 ; - 
Joshua Redelbach [9/16] Alexander Kolb 21-17 21-15 ; - 
Philipp Nebendahl [3/4] Finn Koller 21-7 21-17 ; - 

Fabian Hippold [9/16] Frederik Gerteis 21-16 21-13 ; - 
Jan Kemper [5/8] Nico Wilmanowicz 21-13 21-16 ; - 

Tim Krämer [9/16] Frederik Feld 21-18 21-15 ; - 
Tim Armbrüster Jan Thiele [2] 21-9 21-13 ; - 

R64
Tim Specht [1] Frederik Seeger 21-12 21-13 ; - 

Moritz Blumenthal Leonhard Ortmeier 21-18 21-16 ; - 
Jona Breitkreutz [9/16] Anton Cibis 21-10 21-12 ; - 

Benjamin Karaduman Wahyu Rizky Pratama Minka 21-10 21-13 ; - 
Tobias Mund [5/8] Arthur Lepsien 21-8 21-13 ; - 

Stefan Pfleging Markus Schüritz 21-15 13-21 21-18 ; - 
Leonard Johnson [9/16] Stephan Tecklenburg 21-6 21-7 ; - 

Roman Felchle Marcel Goihl 23-21 21-16 ; - 
Moritz Rappen [3/4] Malte Wagner 21-14 21-12 ; - 

Leon Benzenhöfer Till Evers 21-18 21-6 ; - 
Andreano Boris [9/16] Sven Pfennings 21-8 21-10 ; - 

Philipp Wissing Felix Rother 21-6 21-15 ; - 
Pit Hofmann [5/8] Mischa Semar 21-11 21-14 ; - 

Deutscher Badminton Verband (O19) www.turnier.de
Seite 4          30.05.2022 14:56:38 Badminton Turnier Planer



Valentin Holst Robin Ehrenfels 21-18 24-22 ; - 
Corvin Schmitz [9/16] Florian Paneff 21-12 21-12 ; - 

Nico Nürnberger Marc Singenstroth 21-12 21-7 ; - 
Lars Munaf Julian Maier 21-15 21-19 ; - 

Fabian Schlenga [9/16] Alexander Gehrke 21-17 21-10 ; - 
Yannick Haag David Heer 21-7 21-10 ; - 

Milan Bauer [5/8] Hendrik Von Der Haar 21-9 21-13 ; - 
Alexander Kolb Josh Trikowski 21-15 21-9 ; - 

Joshua Redelbach [9/16] Mathis Alt 9-5 retired; - 
Finn Koller Wonbae John 21-18 21-16 ; - 

Philipp Nebendahl [3/4] Finn-Lukas Sartor 21-12 21-11 ; - 
Frederik Gerteis Lennart Schulte 21-14 21-13 ; - 

Fabian Hippold [9/16] Alexander Kreß 21-15 21-6 ; - 
Nico Wilmanowicz Jakob Lenschen 21-14 21-18 ; - 
Jan Kemper [5/8] Jens Igel 30-29 30-29 ; - 

Frederik Feld Simon Junack 21-17 21-12 ; - 
Tim Krämer [9/16] Alexander Huber 21-15 21-19 ; - 

Tim Armbrüster Konstantin Hack 21-11 21-11 ; - 
Jan Thiele [2] Miro Gondrum 21-14 22-20 ; - 

G3
Wahyu Rizky Pratama Minka Lennart Hanno Lücke 21-14 21-18 ; - 

G2
Lennart Hanno Lücke Christian Hahn 21-6 21-8 ; - 

G1
Wahyu Rizky Pratama Minka Christian Hahn 21-2 21-6 ; - 

G3
Wonbae John Julian Korrat 21-15 21-10 ; - 

G2
Wonbae John Niklas Düser 21-12 21-7 ; - 

G1
Niklas Düser Julian Korrat 16-21 21-19 21-18 ; - 

G3
Frederik Seeger Jan Pixberg 21-9 21-10 ; - 

G2
Jan Pixberg Toni Armin Kauthe 21-0 21-0 disqualifiziert gewonnen; - 

G1
Frederik Seeger Toni Armin Kauthe 21-0 21-0 disqualifiziert gewonnen; - 

G3
Nico Wilmanowicz Jonas Däschlein 21-5 21-9 ; - 

G2
Nico Wilmanowicz Anand Waghmare 21-10 21-10 ; - 

G1
Anand Waghmare Jonas Däschlein 21-15 21-17 ; - 

G3
Julian Maier Victor Nautz 21-9 21-17 ; - 

G2
Julian Maier Dustin Schlamm 21-7 21-8 ; - 

G1
Victor Nautz Dustin Schlamm 21-16 21-15 ; - 

G3
Leon Benzenhöfer Vivek Vijayan 21-2 21-13 ; - 

G2
Leon Benzenhöfer Ediz Mielke 21-10 21-13 ; - 

G1
Ediz Mielke Vivek Vijayan 21-5 21-18 ; - 

Leon Benzenhöfer Jakob Lenschen 21-17 21-7 ; - 
G2

Jakob Lenschen Vivek Vijayan 21-12 21-10 ; - 
G3

Jakob Lenschen Ediz Mielke 21-15 21-10 ; - 
Johannes Walz Niklas Vockrodt 21-15 21-19 ; - 

G2
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Niklas Vockrodt Sascha Pietruska 21-0 21-0 disqualifiziert gewonnen; - 
G1

Johannes Walz Sascha Pietruska 21-0 21-0 disqualifiziert gewonnen; - 
Marc Singenstroth Niklas Vockrodt 21-11 21-17 ; - 

G2
Marc Singenstroth Johannes Walz 21-15 21-19 ; - 

G3
Marc Singenstroth Sascha Pietruska 21-0 21-0 disqualifiziert gewonnen; - 
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DHM Badminton 2022
Meldungen von MX - Hauptfeld
Datum
26 - 29 Mai 2022

City, Country
Köln, GER

Website

Name Anz. Konk.Rnk SpielerID Verein SetzplatzStatus

1 Tim Armbrüster M 05-032041 WG Freiburg
Eva Wickert W 10-008769 WG Freiburg

2 Milan Bauer M 01-125729 WG Köln 2
Marie Cronenberg W 01-127430 WG Köln

3 Moritz Blumenthal M 04-067693 WG Göttingen
Lea Ebert W 08-012119 WG Göttingen

4 Felix Flammer M 01-125560 WG Aachen
Katharina Schüffel W 01-137910 WG Aachen

5 Thomas Fuchs M 07-030576 WG Köln 3/4
Sara Janssens W 01-113511 WG Köln

6 Miro Gondrum M 01-108782 WG Aachen
Nicole Koczorek W 01-123489 WG Aachen

7 Konstantin Hack M 16-005890 TU Dresden 5/8
Sandra Kämpf W 16-006883 TU Dresden

8 Pit Hofmann M 16-006588 TU Dresden
Alexa Schubert W 16-009107 TU Dresden

9 Alexander Huber M 05-046627 UNI Tübingen
Sarah Hornung W UNI Tübingen

10 Leonard Johnson M 01-130915 WG Freiburg
Josepha Hart W 07-033176 WG Freiburg

11 Simon Junack M 16-006986 WG Göttingen
Annke De Maeyer W 04-073244 WG Göttingen

12 Jan Kemper M 01-113258 WG Münster
Mara Kreulich W 01-117861 WG Münster

13 Gregor Kiehl M 01-121410 WG Münster
Maike Pällmann W 01-114574 WG Münster

14 Alexander Kolb M 15-001384 WG Freiburg
Anne Schilli W 05-037460 WG Freiburg

15 Julian Korrat M 01-149253 WG Münster
Elara Bliß W 01-134190 WG Münster

16 Tim Krämer M 08-011821 TU Berlin 5/8
Sonia He W 08-012537 TU Berlin

17 Johannes Kurz M 13-010596 WG Aachen
Lina Köllmann W 01-123534 WG Aachen

18 Gang Lin M WG Dortmund
Thi Ngoc Anh Nguyen W WG Dortmund
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DHM Badminton 2022
Meldungen von MX - Hauptfeld
Datum
26 - 29 Mai 2022

City, Country
Köln, GER

Website

Name Anz. Konk.Rnk SpielerID Verein SetzplatzStatus
19 Ulrich Lin M 01-116797 WG Aachen 5/8

Anne Liang W 01-140253 WG Aachen
20 Lennart Hanno Lücke M WG Köln

Alina Fürst W WG Köln
21 Bent Julian Meyer M 03-019308 UNI Tübingen

Anne Ladwig W 05-033035 UNI Tübingen
22 Lars Munaf M 08-011835 TU Berlin

Sonja Senfftleben W 08-011942 TU Berlin
23 Moritz Rappen M 01-128166 WG Köln 1

Vanessa Seele W 07-034414 WG Köln
24 Finn-Lukas Sartor M 10-010407 WG Koblenz

Yasmin Chalgoum W 10-011242 WG Koblenz
25 Dustin Schlamm M WG Dortmund

Antonia Hein W WG Dortmund
26 Rouven Schleifer M 01-135676 WG Köln 3/4

Laura Cronenberg W 01-105800 WG Köln
27 Corvin Schmitz M 01-135667 WG Köln 5/8

Johanna Herbst W 10-011060 WG Köln
28 Joel Wagner W WG Göttingen

Jella Freitag W WG Göttingen
29 Nico Wilmanowicz M 01-137702 WG Köln PFR

Miriam Thelen W 01-128472 WG Köln
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DHM Badminton 2022
Meldungen von DD - Hauptfeld
Datum
26 - 29 Mai 2022

City, Country
Köln, GER

Website

Name Anz. Konk.Rnk SpielerID Verein SetzplatzStatus

1 Elara Bliß W 01-134190 WG Münster 5/8
Maike Pällmann W 01-114574 WG Münster

2 Yasmin Chalgoum W 10-011242 WG Koblenz 3/4
Alena Krax W 02-043472 WG Koblenz

3 Yen Chang W 01-154424 WG Köln
Johanna Herbst W 10-011060 WG Köln

4 Laura Cronenberg W 01-105800 WG Köln 5/8
Marie Cronenberg W 01-127430 WG Köln

5 Annke De Maeyer W 04-073244 WG Göttingen
Lea Ebert W 08-012119 WG Göttingen

6 Maximiliane Geißler W HS Niederrhein
Lara Rinnen W HS Niederrhein

7 Josepha Hart W 07-033176 WG Freiburg
Eva Wickert W 10-008769 WG Freiburg

8 Sonia He W 08-012537 TU Berlin
Sonja Senfftleben W 08-011942 TU Berlin

9 Antonia Hein W WG Dortmund
Thi Ngoc Anh Nguyen W WG Dortmund

10 Sarah Hornung W UNI Tübingen
Anne Ladwig W 05-033035 UNI Tübingen

11 Hannah Jaenichen W 01-139336 WG Bonn 2
Teresa Rondorf W 01-124734 WG Bonn

12 Sara Janssens W 01-113511 WG Köln 1
Vanessa Seele W 07-034414 WG Köln

13 Sandra Kämpf W 16-006883 TU Dresden 5/8
Alexa Schubert W 16-009107 TU Dresden

14 Nele Klein W 01-117006 WG Aachen 5/8 WDN
Anne Liang W 01-140253 WG Aachen

15 Lina Köllmann W 01-123534 WG Aachen
Katharina Schüffel W 01-137910 WG Aachen

16 Mara Kreulich W 01-117861 WG Münster 3/4
Hannah Schröder W 01-118913 WG Münster

17 Laura Lin W 01-127285 HS Niederrhein
Ann-Katrin Nolte W HS Niederrhein

18 Ronja Söller W 07-033522 UNI Bielefeld
Rebecca Wieland W 01-140003 UNI Bielefeld
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DHM Badminton 2022
Meldungen von HD - Hauptfeld
Datum
26 - 29 Mai 2022

City, Country
Köln, GER

Website

Name Anz. Konk.Rnk SpielerID Verein SetzplatzStatus

1 Mathis Alt M 05-036025 WG Karlsruhe 9/16 WDN
Janis Machauer M 05-033637 WG Karlsruhe

2 Tim Armbrüster M 05-032041 WG Freiburg 9/16
Leonard Johnson M 01-130915 WG Freiburg

3 Milan Bauer M 01-125729 WG Köln 5/8
Corvin Schmitz M 01-135667 WG Köln

4 Leon Benzenhöfer M UNI Tübingen
Anand Waghmare M UNI Tübingen

5 Moritz Blumenthal M 04-067693 WG Göttingen
Simon Junack M 16-006986 WG Göttingen

6 Andreano Boris M 05-049324 WG Karlsruhe 9/16
Fabian Schlenga M 05-036820 WG Karlsruhe

7 Jona Breitkreutz M 01-118152 UNI Kiel 3/4
Philipp Nebendahl M 03-019577 UNI Kiel

8 David Brock M 01-144603 WG Aachen 9/16
Shota Ito M 01-135539 WG Aachen

9 Oliver Dams M HS Niederrhein
David Zimmermann M 01-158398 HS Niederrhein

10 Jonas Däschlein M HS Ansbach
Ediz Mielke M 01-138249 HS Ansbach

11 Niklas Düser M 01-156246 WG Dortmund
Mahesh Gutte M WG Dortmund

12 Robin Ehrenfels M 07-034164 WG Freiburg
Alexander Kreß M 07-040221 WG Freiburg

13 Till Evers M 01-122263 WG Münster
Roman Felchle M 01-134163 WG Münster

14 Felix Flammer M 01-125560 WG Aachen
Sven Pfennings M 01-130875 WG Aachen

15 Thomas Fuchs M 07-030576 WG Köln 5/8
Daniel Hoffmann M 01-075158 WG Köln

16 Alexander Gehrke M 01-118793 WG Aachen
Johannes Kurz M 13-010596 WG Aachen

17 Frederik Gerteis M 04-077928 UNI Kiel 9/16
Valentin Holst M 03-018685 UNI Kiel

18 Marcel Goihl M 08-010051 FU Berlin 9/16
Josh Trikowski M 08-010349 FU Berlin
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DHM Badminton 2022
Meldungen von HD - Hauptfeld
Datum
26 - 29 Mai 2022

City, Country
Köln, GER

Website

Name Anz. Konk.Rnk SpielerID Verein SetzplatzStatus
19 Miro Gondrum M 01-108782 WG Aachen

Benjamin Karaduman M 01-125742 WG Aachen
20 Konstantin Hack M 16-005890 TU Dresden 5/8

Pit Hofmann M 16-006588 TU Dresden
21 David Heer M 03-021127 UNI Kiel

Arthur Lepsien M 03-021740 UNI Kiel
22 David Hennes M 01-109183 WG Duisburg-Essen PFR

Bjarne Pfeil M WG Duisburg-Essen
23 Fabian Hippold M 07-028771 UNI Bayreuth

Markus Schüritz M 16-006609 UNI Bayreuth
24 Alexander Huber M 05-046627 UNI Tübingen

Bent Julian Meyer M 03-019308 UNI Tübingen
25 Jens Igel M 01-104308 WG Bochum

Nico Nürnberger M 01-125304 WG Bochum
26 Jan Kemper M 01-113258 WG Münster 9/16

Gregor Kiehl M 01-121410 WG Münster
27 Alexander Kolb M 15-001384 WG Freiburg

Johannes Walz M WG Freiburg
28 Finn Koller M 01-130981 WG Bonn

Philipp Wissing M 01-146570 WG Bonn
29 Tim Krämer M 08-011821 TU Berlin 5/8

Lars Munaf M 08-011835 TU Berlin
30 Jakob Lenschen M 05-065987 WG Karlsruhe

Stefan Pfleging M 05-032217 WG Karlsruhe
31 Gang Lin M WG Dortmund

Yuchi Meng M WG Dortmund
32 Ulrich Lin M 01-116797 WG Aachen 9/16

Fabio Voit M 01-131907 WG Aachen
33 An Khang Loung M WG Bochum

Tian-Chen Xu M 01-117233 WG Bochum
34 Lennart Hanno Lücke M WG Köln

Alexis Paul M WG Köln
35 Julian Maier M 05-033184 HS Reutlingen

Frederik Seeger M 05-042294 HS Reutlingen
36 Tobias Mund M 01-129130 WG Köln 3/4

Moritz Rappen M 01-128166 WG Köln
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DHM Badminton 2022
Meldungen von HD - Hauptfeld
Datum
26 - 29 Mai 2022

City, Country
Köln, GER

Website

Name Anz. Konk.Rnk SpielerID Verein SetzplatzStatus
37 Victor Nautz M FU Berlin

Malte Wagner M 08-012698 FU Berlin
38 Florian Paneff M 01-113331 UNI Bielefeld

Lennart Schulte M 01-147288 UNI Bielefeld
39 Jan Pixberg M WG Dortmund

Dustin Schlamm M WG Dortmund
40 Joshua Redelbach M 07-034157 WG Würzburg 1

Tim Specht M 07-029561 WG Würzburg
41 Rouven Schleifer M 01-135676 WG Köln 2

Jan Thiele M 01-124585 WG Köln
42 Mischa Semar M 11-005606 WG Darmstadt

Stephan Tecklenburg M 11-007223 WG Darmstadt
43 Marc Singenstroth M 01-150837 WG Göttingen

Hendrik Von Der Haar M 04-068749 WG Göttingen

Deutscher Badminton Verband (O19) www.turnier.de
Seite 6          30.05.2022 14:58:53 Badminton Turnier Planer



DHM Badminton 2022
Meldungen von DE - Hauptfeld
Datum
26 - 29 Mai 2022

City, Country
Köln, GER

Website

Name Anz. Konk.Rnk SpielerID Verein SetzplatzStatus

1 Elara Bliß W 01-134190 WG Münster 3/4
2 Yasmin Chalgoum W 10-011242 WG Koblenz
3 Laura Cronenberg W 01-105800 WG Köln
4 Marie Cronenberg W 01-127430 WG Köln 5/8
5 Annke De Maeyer W 04-073244 WG Göttingen
6 Lea Ebert W 08-012119 WG Göttingen
7 Alina Fürst W WG Köln
8 Selina Giesler W 01-132041 WG Koblenz 1
9 Josepha Hart W 07-033176 WG Freiburg
10 Sonia He W 08-012537 TU Berlin
11 Johanna Herbst W 10-011060 WG Köln
12 Sarah Hornung W UNI Tübingen
13 Sara Janssens W 01-113511 WG Köln 5/8
14 Sandra Kämpf W 16-006883 TU Dresden 5/8
15 Julia Klein W 10-012155 UNI Siegen
16 Nicole Koczorek W 01-123489 WG Aachen
17 Lina Köllmann W 01-123534 WG Aachen
18 Anne Ladwig W 05-033035 UNI Tübingen
19 Laura Lin W 01-127285 HS Niederrhein
20 Teresa Rondorf W 01-124734 WG Bonn 2
21 Anne Schilli W 05-037460 WG Freiburg
22 Hannah Schröder W 01-118913 WG Münster 3/4
23 Alexa Schubert W 16-009107 TU Dresden
24 Sonja Senfftleben W 08-011942 TU Berlin
25 Neha Shrikhande W 02-045987 UNI Frankfurt (Main) 5/8
26 Ronja Söller W 07-033522 UNI Bielefeld
27 Miriam Thelen W 01-128472 WG Köln PFR
28 Eva Wickert W 10-008769 WG Freiburg
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DHM Badminton 2022
Meldungen von HE - Hauptfeld
Datum
26 - 29 Mai 2022

City, Country
Köln, GER

Website

Name Anz. Konk.Rnk SpielerID Verein SetzplatzStatus

1 Mathis Alt M 05-036025 WG Karlsruhe WDN
2 Tim Armbrüster M 05-032041 WG Freiburg
3 Milan Bauer M 01-125729 WG Köln 5/8
4 Leon Benzenhöfer M UNI Tübingen
5 Moritz Blumenthal M 04-067693 WG Göttingen
6 Andreano Boris M 05-049324 WG Karlsruhe 9/16
7 Jona Breitkreutz M 01-118152 UNI Kiel 9/16
8 Anton Cibis M 01-149975 WG Köln
9 Robin Ehrenfels M 07-034164 WG Freiburg
10 Till Evers M 01-122263 WG Münster
11 Roman Felchle M 01-134163 WG Münster
12 Frederik Feld M 01-110715 UNI Kassel
13 Alexander Gehrke M 01-118793 WG Aachen
14 Frederik Gerteis M 04-077928 UNI Kiel
15 Marcel Goihl M 08-010051 FU Berlin
16 Miro Gondrum M 01-108782 WG Aachen
17 Yannick Haag M 05-039083 WG Ulm
18 Konstantin Hack M 16-005890 TU Dresden
19 David Heer M 03-021127 UNI Kiel
20 Fabian Hippold M 07-028771 UNI Bayreuth 9/16
21 Pit Hofmann M 16-006588 TU Dresden 5/8
22 Valentin Holst M 03-018685 UNI Kiel
23 Alexander Huber M 05-046627 UNI Tübingen
24 Jens Igel M 01-104308 WG Bochum
25 Wonbae John M WG Darmstadt
26 Leonard Johnson M 01-130915 WG Freiburg 9/16
27 Simon Junack M 16-006986 WG Göttingen
28 Benjamin Karaduman M 01-125742 WG Aachen
29 Jan Kemper M 01-113258 WG Münster 5/8
30 Alexander Kolb M 15-001384 WG Freiburg
31 Finn Koller M 01-130981 WG Bonn
32 Tim Krämer M 08-011821 TU Berlin 9/16
33 Alexander Kreß M 07-040221 WG Freiburg
34 Jakob Lenschen M 05-065987 WG Karlsruhe
35 Arthur Lepsien M 03-021740 UNI Kiel
36 Julian Maier M 05-033184 HS Reutlingen
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DHM Badminton 2022
Meldungen von HE - Hauptfeld
Datum
26 - 29 Mai 2022

City, Country
Köln, GER

Website

Name Anz. Konk.Rnk SpielerID Verein SetzplatzStatus
37 Wahyu Rizky Pratama Minka M UNI Frankfurt (Main)
38 Lars Munaf M 08-011835 TU Berlin
39 Tobias Mund M 01-129130 WG Köln 5/8
40 Philipp Nebendahl M 03-019577 UNI Kiel 3/4
41 Nico Nürnberger M 01-125304 WG Bochum
42 Leonhard Ortmeier M 01-152943 UNI Oldenburg
43 Florian Paneff M 01-113331 UNI Bielefeld
44 Sven Pfennings M 01-130875 WG Aachen
45 Stefan Pfleging M 05-032217 WG Karlsruhe
46 Moritz Rappen M 01-128166 WG Köln 3/4
47 Joshua Redelbach M 07-034157 WG Würzburg 9/16
48 Felix Rother M 08-014167 TU Berlin
49 Finn-Lukas Sartor M 10-010407 WG Koblenz
50 Fabian Schlenga M 05-036820 WG Karlsruhe 9/16
51 Corvin Schmitz M 01-135667 WG Köln 9/16
52 Lennart Schulte M 01-147288 UNI Bielefeld
53 Markus Schüritz M 16-006609 UNI Bayreuth
54 Frederik Seeger M 05-042294 HS Reutlingen
55 Mischa Semar M 11-005606 WG Darmstadt
56 Marc Singenstroth M 01-150837 WG Göttingen
57 Tim Specht M 07-029561 WG Würzburg 1
58 Stephan Tecklenburg M 11-007223 WG Darmstadt
59 Jan Thiele M 01-124585 WG Köln 2
60 Josh Trikowski M 08-010349 FU Berlin
61 Hendrik Von Der Haar M 04-068749 WG Göttingen
62 Malte Wagner M 08-012698 FU Berlin
63 Nico Wilmanowicz M 01-137702 WG Köln
64 Philipp Wissing M 01-146570 WG Bonn
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DHM Badminton 2022
Meldungen von HE - Qualifikation
Datum
26 - 29 Mai 2022

City, Country
Köln, GER

Website

Name Anz. Konk.Rnk SpielerID Verein SetzplatzStatus

1 Leon Benzenhöfer M UNI Tübingen Q
2 Jonas Däschlein M HS Ansbach
3 Niklas Düser M 01-156246 WG Dortmund
4 Christian Hahn M 01-124137 HS Ansbach
5 Wonbae John M WG Darmstadt Q
6 Toni Armin Kauthe M 17-022014 WG Magdeburg DNS
7 Julian Korrat M 01-149253 WG Münster
8 Jakob Lenschen M 05-065987 WG Karlsruhe Q
9 Lennart Hanno Lücke M WG Köln
10 Julian Maier M 05-033184 HS Reutlingen Q
11 Ediz Mielke M 01-138249 HS Ansbach
12 Wahyu Rizky Pratama Minka M UNI Frankfurt (Main) Q
13 Victor Nautz M FU Berlin
14 Sascha Pietruska M WG Magdeburg DNS
15 Jan Pixberg M WG Dortmund
16 Dustin Schlamm M WG Dortmund
17 Frederik Seeger M 05-042294 HS Reutlingen Q
18 Marc Singenstroth M 01-150837 WG Göttingen Q
19 Vivek Vijayan M WG Dortmund
20 Niklas Vockrodt M WG Aachen
21 Anand Waghmare M UNI Tübingen
22 Johannes Walz M WG Freiburg
23 Nico Wilmanowicz M 01-137702 WG Köln Q
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